

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16978/2019

Shree Ram Colony B Vikas Samiti

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 336/2019
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13563/2019
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15576/2019

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Deepak Sharma
Mr. Rajat Ranjan
Mr. Dinesh Yadav

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

05/03/2020

List the matters after three weeks.

Interim order, if any, to continue till date.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Aarzo Arora/220-223

सत्यमेव जयते