


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16978/2019

Shree Ram Colony B Vikas Samiti

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 336/2019

Jyoti Sejwani W/o Nanak Chand Sejwani

----Petitioner

Versus

The Rajasthan Housing Board

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13563/2019

Jyoti Sejwani Wife Of Nanak Chand Sejwani

----Petitioner

Versus

The Rajasthan Housing Board

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15576/2019

Rahasthan Housing Board, Jaipur

----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dinesh Yadav

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

04/10/2023

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15576/2019

Issue notice to the unserved respondents No.4, 6 & 8,
returnable by one week.



[CW-16978/2019]

Notice be given 'dasti'.

List along with S.B. Civil Writ Petitions No.16978/2019,
336/2019 & 13563/2019 on 13.10.2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

PAYAL DHAWAN /430