



[CW-336/2019]

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 336/2019

Jyoti Sejwani and Anr.

----Petitioners

Versus

The Rajasthan Housing Board and Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13563/2019
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15576/2019
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16978/2019

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv., with
Mr. Rohan Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Adv., with
Mr. R.A. Katta, Adv.,
Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv., with
Mr. Ankit Rathore, Adv.,
Mr. Dinesh Yadav, Adv.,
Mr. Utkarsh Dubey, Adv.,
Mr. Divanshu Gupta, Adv., with
Mr. Tanishq Jhavery, Adv., &
Ms. Simran Sharma, Adv.,
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv., for
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.,
Mr. Ram Kumar Sharma, Adv., with
Mr. Prakash Asrani, Adv., &
Mr. Neeraj Bhatra, G.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

27/10/2025

Learned counsel appearing for the Rajasthan Housing Board is directed to place on record copy of review petition filed by him before the Hon'ble Supreme Court.

List these matters on 11.11.2025.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J



[CW-336/2019]

MADAN/57-60